bachelors studies in Talinn University and 
headed to study Contemporary Marketing 
masters in University of Tartu from 
February. 

○ Shareholders 

100% of the Guarantor's issued shares are held by ESTO Holdings OÜ. The share capital of the 

Guarantor is EUR 99 800 (ninety-nine thousand and eight hundred euros) and is divided into registered 

shares with a nominal value of EUR 1 (one euro). The capital is fully paid up and all shares grant the 

same rights to the shareholders of the Guarantor. 

Name Share % Registration no. Form of control Domicile